Cabtite Cable Entry Plates
for space-saving installation
If multiple hoses or cables are to be fed into control cabinets
or enclosures, cable entry plates are the best choice.
They seal, minimise tensile stress, save space, and are an
economical alternative to conventional cable glands.
Cabtite cable entry plates only require a small rectangular
wall cut-out in the enclosure. Plugless cables, hoses, or
optical fibres can be inserted effortlessly. Installation time is
reduced by up to 40 % compared to cable glands. Cabtite
cable entry plates comply with IP54 or IP66 and are tested
according to DIN EN 60529. They are made of UL94 V-0
certified TPE material and are suitable for temperature
ranges between -40°C and +90°C.
Your special advantages:
•	Simple and quick solution for inserting plugless
cables, hoses, and conductors
•	Extremely low space requirement with high packing
density
•	Flexible and safe solution for laying a wide range of
cable types
•	Up to 40 % time savings compared to installation
with cable glands
Simply insert plugless cables into control
cabinets and enclosures
IP54 - Version
Available with 9 different
hole patterns
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
32758 Detmold, Germany
Telefon	 +49 5231 14-0
Telefax	 +49 5231 14-292083
www.weidmueller.com Made in Germany | 03/2021
Pos. Description Wall thickness IP Class Version Number of cable Order No.
1 CABTITE EP A24/12 GY 1.5 - 2.5 mm IP54 Snap version 12 2743540000
2 CABTITE EP A24/14 GY 1.5 - 2.5 mm IP54 Snap version 14 2743550000
3 CABTITE EP A24/17 GY 1.5 - 2.5 mm IP54 Snap version 17 2743560000
4 CABTITE EP A24/18 GY 1.5 - 2.5 mm IP54 Snap version 18 2743570000
5 CABTITE EP A24/19 GY 1.5 - 2.5- mm IP54 Snap version 19 2743580000
6 CABTITE EP A24/26 GY 1.5 - 2.5 mm IP54 Snap version 26 2743590000
7 CABTITE EP A24/42 GY 1.5 - 2.5 mm IP54 Snap version 42 2743600000
8 CABTITE EP A24/48 GY 1.5 - 2.5 mm IP54 Snap version 48 2743610000
9 CABTITE EP A24/50 GY 1.5 - 2.5 mm IP54 Snap version 50 2743620000
10 CABTITE EP B24/12 GY 2.5 - 4 mm IP54 Snap version 12 2743630000
11 CABTITE EP B24/14 GY 2.5 - 4 mm IP54 Snap version 14 2743640000
12 CABTITE EP B24/17 GY 2.5 - 4 mm IP54 Snap version 17 2743650000
13 CABTITE EP B24/18 GY 2.5 - 4 mm IP54 Snap version 18 2743660000
14 CABTITE EP B24/19 GY 2.5 - 4 mm IP54 Snap version 19 2743670000
15 CABTITE EP B24/26 GY 2.5 - 4 mm IP54 Snap version 26 2743680000
16 CABTITE EP B24/42 GY 2.5 - 4 mm IP54 Snap version 42 2743690000
17 CABTITE EP B24/48 GY 2.5 - 4 mm IP54 Snap version 48 2743700000
18 CABTITE EP B24/50 GY 2.5 - 4 mm IP54 Snap version 50 2743710000
19 CABTITE EP 24/13 GY universal IP66 Screw version 13 2779310000
20 CABTITE EP 24/14 GY universal IP66 Screw version 14 2779320000
21 CABTITE EP 24/16 GY universal IP66 Screw version 16 2779330000
22 CABTITE EP 24/ 16-1 GY universal IP66 Screw version 16 2779340000
23 CABTITE EP 24/17 GY universal IP66 Screw version 17 2779350000
24 CABTITE EP 24/20 GY universal IP66 Screw version 20 2779360000
25 CABTITE EP 24/21 GY universal IP66 Screw version 21 2779370000
26 CABTITE EP 24/ 32 GY universal IP66 Screw version 32 2779380000
Note For more information see Online Catalog on https://catalog.weidmueller.com
Product Overview
In 2 versions for different
enclosure wall thicknesses
Tool free assembly
Overview of available cable
hole sizes
High packing density with
low space requirement
IP66 - Version
Strain relief according
to EN 62444
Suitable for all enclosure wall
thicknesses
Available with 8 different
hole patterns
Overview of available cable
hole sizes
For mounting from the outside to
the enclosure wall
High packing density with
low space requirements
You can find this product family
in our Weidmüller Configurator: